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LION French Mustard 2 x 2.27L
Short Product Name:
French Mustard

Appearance /Texture: A dark brown, slightly flowing, opaque, glossy spoonable paste, smooth to cut. A semi viscous paste, smooth to palate and finely textured. Taste: A mustard with medium heat, slightly sweet

notes with a typical French mustard flavour with a hint of vinegar and spices and tarragon back notes. Aroma: French mustard distinct aroma, with subtle vinegar and spices notes.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05028905015566   Internal GTIN: 5010285100666   Supplier : AAK Foods Limited   Suppliers Product Code : F1102 (B0494)

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

494kJ

119kcal
5.2g 0.3g 3.9g 3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 494kJ 119kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 494kJ 

119kCal

Carbohydrates 10.5g

of which sugars 3.9g

Fat 5.2g

of which saturates 0.3g

Fibre 4.8g

Protein 5g

Salt 3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, MUSTARD Flour (12%), Spirit Vinegar, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine hydrochloride), Salt, Sugar, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Acidity Regulator (Acetic

Acid), MUSTARD Bran, Colour (Sulphite Ammonia Caramel), Cloves, Pimento, Chilli Blend (Dried Chilli, Cumin, Dried Garlic, Dried Oregano, Salt), Dried Garlic, Dried Onion, Natural Flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : F1102 (B0494)

Product Added : 10 November 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 April 2022

erudus id : d87224f18be64a3a956d94d1089bed34

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 20 Sep 2023 19:39:51

http://erudus.com

	LION French Mustard 2 x 2.27L
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


